

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000106043 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations	
Fax Number : (850)617	381
Account Name : DAKOTA ACC	COUNTING SERVICES INC.
Account Number : I20160000	
Phone : (305)595 ¹ 1	
Fax Number : $(305)255^{1}_{1}2$	729
report mailings. Enter only	one email address please.**
RIDA PROFIT/NON PRO JOSEODALYS CLE	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count !	01
Estimated Charge	\$70.00
ł	
i	
······	
g Menu Corporate Filing	
	Fax Number : (850)617 Account Name : DAKOTA ACC Account Number : I201600000 Phone : (305)595 Fax Number : (305)255 email address for this busine report mailings. Enter only Address: PRIDA PROFIT/NON PRO JOSEODALYS CLE Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count

in the second	
COVER LETTER	
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
JOSEODALYS CLEANING INC	
SUBJECT:	SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a ct	neck for:
Filing Fee Filing Fee F & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy C	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status REQUIRED
JOSE LUIS LOPEZ	
FROM:	
4409 19TH AVENUE SW	
Address	
NAPLES, FL 34116	
City, State & Zip	
239 200 9572	
Daytune Telephone number	
2020TAXDATA@GMAIL.COM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)

.

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

:

1

-

-

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

1

ARTICLE I NAME JOSEODALYS CLEANING INC ----

<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:
4409 19TH AVENUE SW NAPLES, FL 34116	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE ANY ANI The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ALL LAWFUL SERVICES
ARTICLE IV SHARES 100 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: JOSE L LOPEZ Address Address NAPLES, FL 34116	Name and Title: Address:
Name and Title: Address Address NAPLES, FL 34116	Name and Title: VICE PRESIDENT Address:
Name and Title: Address	Name and Title: Address:

	• • •	
Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	rss	Address:
	··	
ARTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>	
The name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepte	ble) of the registered agent is:
Name:	JNNAZ PRO SERVICES INC	
Address:	13501 SW 128TH ST SUITE 217	~
	MIAMI, FL 33186	
	<u> </u>	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JNNAZ PRO SERVICES INC	
Address:	13501 SW 128TH ST SUITE 217	
	MIAMI, FL 33186	
	I EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/30/2019 if other than the date of filing:	
(If an effective	date is listed, the date must be specific and a	
filing.)		
	ite inserted in this block does not meet the appli	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li-
Note: If the da the document's	chective date on the Department of State's reci	
the document's	effective date on the Department of State's rec	
the document's Having been no	amed as registered agent to accept service of p	
the document's Having been no	amed as registered agent to accept service of p	 tocess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
the document's Having been no	amed as registered agent to accept service of p	 rocess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019
In aving been no this certificate, I I submit this de	amed as registered agent to accept service of pu I any familiar with and accept the appointment Market and agent of Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated herein	tocess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date n are true. I am aware that the false information submit
In aving been no this certificate, I I submit this de	amed as registered agent to accept service of pu I am familiar with shul accept the appointment MMA Required Signature/Registered Agen	tocess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date n are true. I am aware that the false information submit
I submit this de document to the	amed as registered agent to accept service of pl I any furthiar with put accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated hereis e Department of State constitutes a third degree	tocess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date mare true. I am aware that the false information submit felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 03/30/2019
I submit this de document to the	amed as registered agent to accept service of pu I any familiar with and accept the appointment Market and agent of Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated herein	t
I submit this de document to the	amed as registered agent to accept service of pl I any furthiar with put accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated hereis e Department of State constitutes a third degree	tocess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date mare true. I am aware that the false information submit felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 03/30/2019
I submit this de document to the	amed as registered agent to accept service of pl I any furthiar with put accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated hereis e Department of State constitutes a third degree	to cess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date that the false information submit felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 03/30/2019
I submit this de document to the	amed as registered agent to accept service of pl I any furthiar with put accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated hereis e Department of State constitutes a third degree	to cess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date that the false information submit felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 03/30/2019
I submit this de document to the	amed as registered agent to accept service of pl I any furthiar with put accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Agen bcument and affirm that the facts stated hereis e Department of State constitutes a third degree	to cess for the above stated corporation at the place design as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/30/2019 t Date that the false information submit felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 03/30/2019